

Southwest Gas Holdings, Inc. Announces Conference Call

November 1, 2018

LAS VEGAS, Nov. 1, 2018 /PRNewswire/ -- Senior management of Southwest Gas Holdings, Inc. (NYSE: SWX) is holding a conference call to discuss the Southwest 2018 third quarter and twelve-months results on Thursday, November 8, 2018.

The conference call will follow the release of Southwest earnings results on Tuesday, November 6, 2018.

The call will also be webcast live on the Southwest website at www.swgasholdings.com.

Date:	THURSDAY, November 8, 2018
Time:	1:00 P.M. (ET)
Telephone number:	(877) 419-3678
International telephone number:	(614) 610-1910
Conference ID:	6189235

If you are unable to participate during the live webcast, the call will also be archived on the Southwest website at <u>www.swgasholdings.com</u>. Alternatively, a digital replay of the call can be accessed beginning at **4:30 p.m. (ET)** on November 8, 2018 by dialing **(855) 859-2056** or **(404) 537-3406** for international calls; conference ID: **6189235**. The digital replay of the call will be available until 4:30 p.m. (ET) on Wednesday, November 14, 2018.



Southwest Gas HOLDINGS

C View original content to download multimedia: <u>http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/southwest-gas-holdings-inc-announces-conference-</u> call-300742608.html

SOURCE Southwest Gas Holdings, Inc.

For Shareholders information, Ken Kenny, (702) 876-7237, ken.kenny@swgas.com or for media information, Amy Washburn, (602) 395-4090, amy.washburn@swgas.com